
5-Pitch - ALWAYS Diamond 2
1.Kruger Landscaping 3. M North
2. Maple Lane Farms 4. Northland Towing

DATEdAte Diamond Home Away

Monday May 26, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 4. Northland Towing
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 3. M North

Friday May 30, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 3. M North 1.Kruger Landscaping
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 4. Northland Towing 2. Maple Lane Farms

Monday June 2, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 3. M North 4. Northland Towing
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 2. Maple Lane Farms

Friday June 6, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 4. Northland Towing 1.Kruger Landscaping
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 3. M North 2. Maple Lane Farms

Monday June 9, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 3. M North
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 4. Northland Towing

Friday June 13, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 4. Northland Towing 3. M North
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 1.Kruger Landscaping

Monday June 16, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 3. M North
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 4. Northland Towing

Friday June 20, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 3. M North 1.Kruger Landscaping
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 4. Northland Towing 2. Maple Lane Farms

Monday June 23, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 2. Maple Lane Farms
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 3. M North 4. Northland Towing

Friday June 27, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 4. Northland Towing 1.Kruger Landscaping
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 3. M North 2. Maple Lane Farms

Monday June 30, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 4. Northland Towing
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 3. M North

Friday July 4, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 1.Kruger Landscaping
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 4. Northland Towing 3. M North

Monday July 7, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 3. M North
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 4. Northland Towing

Monday July 14, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 4. Northland Towing 2. Maple Lane Farms
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 3. M North 1.Kruger Landscaping

Friday July 18, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:15PM 3. M North 4. Northland Towing
DIAMOND 4 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 2. Maple Lane Farms

Monday July 21, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 3. M North 2. Maple Lane Farms
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 4. Northland Towing 1.Kruger Landscaping

Friday July 25, 2025
DIAMOND 4 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 4. Northland Towing
DIAMOND 4 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 3. M North

Monday July 28, 2025
DIAMOND 2 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 1.Kruger Landscaping
DIAMOND 2 7:15PM - 8:30PM 4. Northland Towing 3. M North

Friday August 1, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 2. Maple Lane Farms 3. M North
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 1.Kruger Landscaping 4. Northland Towing

Friday August 8, 2025
DIAMOND 1 6:00PM - 7:15PM 4. Northland Towing 2. Maple Lane Farms
DIAMOND 1 7:15PM - 8:30PM 3. M North 1.Kruger Landscaping


